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Special Price

= AKUSt Sleeve Bearing $2.98 vas

120mm x 25mm Fan - Blue BSeEE
Blades

Product Images

Short Description

The Akust Reversible 120mm x 25mm Sleeve Bearing Fan is a great solution for system builders. This fan allows ultimate cooling
performance for your PC!
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Description

The Akust Reversible 120mm x 25mm Sleeve Bearing Fan is a great solution for system builders. This fan allows ultimate cooling

performance for your PC!

Specifications

Additional Information

120x120x25mm, 3-Pin DC sleeve bearing fan
e Fan speed at 1,200RPM at 24.5dB(A) noise

e Extreme air flow at 2.30mm- H20

Unique high quality blue color blade design
Compatible for Case and CPU Cooling Fan

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan RPM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

Akust

FG00-0100-AKS-D

0.7000

Black

120mm

25mm

3-Pin

1200

26

$2.98
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